FOR OUR FULL PRODUCT RANGE VISIT HAFELE.CO.UK
S
lid
in
g
D
oo
r

Hinge carrier strip set
> Order qty:  1 set
Hinge carrier strip ordering guide
Door panel No. of 408.24.090
height required
914 - 1422 mm for 1 door 1 set
914 - 1422 mm for 2 doors 2 sets
1423 - 2000 mm for 1 door 2 sets (discard 1 strip)
1423 - 2000 mm for 2 doors 3 sets
2001 - 2300 mm for 1 door 2 sets
2001 - 2300 mm for 2 doors 4 sets
Item Cat. No.
35 mm cup hinge set for inset doors 408.24.092
40 mm cup hinge set for overlay doors 408.24.093
40 mm cup hinge set for thick inset doors 408.24.094
Hinge sets
> Order qty:  1 set
Hinge ordering guide
Door panel No. of hinges No. of sets
height required required
914 - 1193 mm 3 2 sets (discard 1 hinge)
1194 - 1498 mm 4 2 sets
1499 - 1803 mm 5 3 sets (discard 1 hinge)
1804 - 2000 mm 6 3 sets
2001 - 2300 mm 6 3 sets
> Order hinges and
carrier strip set
separately, see below
Installed length Cat. No.
303 mm 408.24.530
354 mm 408.24.535
405 mm 408.24.541
456 mm 408.24.546
506 mm 408.24.551
557 mm 408.24.556
608 mm 408.24.561
659 mm 408.24.566
710 mm 408.24.571
Accuride 1432 pivot sliding door runners
> Black zinc-plated steel
> Order qty:  1 pair (per door)
Installed length Extension length Dim. A Dim. B Dim. C
303 mm 210 mm - 256.5 77.7
354 mm 261 mm - 307.3 77.7
405 mm 312 mm - 358.1 77.7
456 mm 343 mm 177.5 408.9 96.8
506 mm 394 mm 202.9 459.7 96.8
557 mm 445 mm 228.3 510.5 96.8
608 mm 496 mm 253.7 561.3 96.8
659 mm 546 mm 279.1 612.1 96.8
710 mm 597 mm 304.5 662.9 96.8
730
76
Carrier strip
17
73
51 Clip set
19 (x2)
32
32.8
9.5 (x2)
25.4 4.6 x 9.5 9.5
Ø 4.6
Ø 6.4 (x5) Ø 4.6 x 5.3 (2)